2026 Boys Swimming & Diving League Alignments

Boys’ Swimming & Diving

League 1
Brentwood-Bay Shore

Huntington-WW-HF-JG
Sachem
Smithtown-Hauppauge
Northport-Commack

Half Hollow Hills-Kings Park
Connetquot-East Islip

5884
3749
2888
2685
2395
2275
2177

League 2
Deer Park-North Babylon

Central Islip

Lindenhurst

East Hampton-Pier-BH-SH
Ward Melville
Sayville-Bayport-Blue Pt
West Islip

2134
1793
1373
1343
1338
1058
839



