

## **2026 Boys Swimming & Diving League Alignments**

### **Boys' Swimming & Diving**

#### **League 1**

<b>Brentwood-Bay Shore</b>	<b>5884</b>
<b>Huntington-WW-HF-JG</b>	<b>3749</b>
<b>Sachem</b>	<b>2888</b>
<b>Smithtown-Hauppauge</b>	<b>2685</b>
<b>Northport-Commack</b>	<b>2395</b>
<b>Half Hollow Hills-Kings Park</b>	<b>2275</b>
<b>Connetquot-East Islip</b>	<b>2177</b>

#### **League 2**

<b>Deer Park-North Babylon</b>	<b>2134</b>
<b>Central Islip</b>	<b>1793</b>
<b>Lindenhurst</b>	<b>1373</b>
<b>East Hampton-Pier-BH-SH</b>	<b>1343</b>
<b>Ward Melville</b>	<b>1338</b>
<b>Sayville-Bayport-Blue Pt</b>	<b>1058</b>
<b>West Islip</b>	<b>839</b>